24 April 2001 Tuesday

99th Race Starts At:18:00
Prize 1.) 11.700 &
Silk Result Horse Name

1 COLD DECK(7) (IRE)

2 BARAKUDA(5)

3 KARIZMATIK(3) (GB)
4 ROSINANTE(9)

5 SHARP HABIT(1)

6 JAY JAY(10)

7 BEST BOY(2)

8 ASIGUL(4) (IRF)

9 MANISA GUNES(8)

10  BURAKHAN(6)

Age
4yobh

9yobh
Syobh
4yobh
8yobh
Syo gm
Syochh
4yo chm
4yobh

7yobh

Race Result

Condition 3/Y2
2.)4.680 t

Sire
RED SUNSET* (GB) - TATISHA (IRE)
VILLEROY I (FR) - SMBELLE (FR)
BOLD ARRANGEMENT (GB) - MY GINNY (GB)
PROGAY - DAMLA I
SHARPO (GB) - IDLE DAYS (GB)
BARBAR - MOON LIGHT
THE BEST - JAZZMANIA (GB)
IMP SOCIETY (USA) - COSMIC SPEED QUEEN (USA)
CELIKLER - ULTRA VIRES (GB)

BOTERO - MELIKEHAN

Dam

55
56
59
55
61
54,5
59
56,5
55

56

Weight
ERS.YAVUZ

K.TOKACOGLU
R.TASDELEN
F.TAS
M.EAVCI
0.0ZTURK
N.KONUK

H.GOKCE

58 kg, 59 kg,
3)2340t
Jockey
MEH. CAY

MEH. BABADAG
TAY. TUTUMLU
NUR. NARIN
EMI. DIZDAR
RID. DILMEN
ELI. UNLU

M. MEK. OZVEREN

B.VATANSEVER A. HAS. AGAR

Owner

MAH. YILDIRIM
K.OZTURK
SAYDEMIR
ARAYDIN
C.UCMAN
AXKOYUNCU
E.SENGEL
ADUTAL

V.AKTAY

NIYAZI KONUK ABD. CANTEKINLER ' Y.COSKAN

Pick six( ) :15,55 b, Pick three( ) :0,24 %, Quinella( ) 25,70 b, Trifecta( ) 4,89 £, Double( ) 2,50 ©

1400 Fiber Sand

4)1.170 ¢

Ankara Racecourse (Sth Day)

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1.27.39

1.28.03

1.28.31

1.28.40

1.28.46

1.28.66

1.28.82

1.29.21

1.30.53

14322

1,60
2025
4775
455
8,40
11,45
11,25
14,00
345

20,30

7

10

84

62

86

62

78

54

56

74

30

38



